No. 20-769

INTHE

Supreme Court of the Enited States

GS CLEANTECH CORPORATION, ET AL.,

Petitioner,
V.

ADKINS ENERGY, LLC, ET AL.,
' Respondent.

CORRECTED AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

MICHAEL E. MCCABE, JR.
COUNSEL OF RECORD

MCCABE & ALI LLP

9233 Fall River Lane

Potomac, MD 20854

(301) 798-1110

mike@meccabeali.com

January 14, 2021 Counsel for Amicus Curiae




On the 4th day of January, 2021, I personally served the BRIEF OF MICHAEL E. McCABE,
JR. AS AMICUS CURIAE IN SUPPORT OF PETITIONER by electronic mail upon all Counsel of
Record as follows:

Larry M. Hadley :

Glaser Weil Fink Howard Avchen & Shapiro LLP
10250 Constellation Blvd., 19™ Floor

Los Angeles, CA 90067

lhadley@glaserweil.com

Marc Andre Al

Stoel Rivers LLP

33 South Sixth Street, Suite 4200
Minneapolis, MN 55402
Marc.al@stoel.com

Spiro Berveskos

. Woodard Emhardt Henry Reeves & Wagner, LLP
111 Monument Circle, Suite 3700 '
Indianapolis, IN 46024

judy@uspatent.com

Michael Ambrose Dee
BrownWinick Law Firm

666 Grand Ave, Suite 2200
Des Moines, IA 50309
Michael.dee@brownwinick.com

Glenn L. Johnson
McKee, Voorhees & Sease, P.L.C.
801 Grand Ave., Suite 3200



iii
Des Moines, IA 50309
Glenn.johnson@ipmvs.com

Keith D. Parr

Locke Lord LLP

111 S. Wacker St.
Chicago, IL 60606
kparr@lockelord.com

John C. Scheller

Michael Best & Friedrich LLP

~ One South Pinckney Street, Suite 700
Madison, WI 53703
jcscheller@michaelbest.com

Ruth Rivard

Stinson LLP

50 South Sixth Street, Suite 2600
Minneapolis, MN 55402
Ruth.rivard@stinson.com

John M. Weyrauch

Dicke, Billing & Czaja, PLLC
100 S. 5t St., Suite 2250
Minneapolis, MN 55402
imweyrauch@dbclaw.com




flis true and correct. Executed on
this the 14t day of January, 2021.

NiicHAEL E. MCCABEI,gR.
COUNSEL OF RECOI

McCABE & ALI LLP

9233 Fall River Lane

Potomac, MD 20854

(301) 798-1110

mike@mccabeali.com



